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UthsAham SAhasam Dhairyam Buddhi Shakthi ParAkramaha 
Shadathey Yathra Thishtanthi Tathra DevApi Thishtathi. 
 
 
Meaning: 
 
Enthusiasm, dedication, courage, knowledge, strength, valour – in whom 
these six qualities are present, God is present there too. 
 
     [Neethi Shasthram] 
 
 

 
 

Sankara Vedic Culture & Arts Inc., Canada 
(A registered not-for-profit organization in Canada)

Guruji Sri Raja Vadhyar 
Head Priest, Saveca Canada 
A purohit/vedic pundit/vadhyar from Chennai, India 
 
Services provided by Guruji include vaidikam, vedic astrology, 
horoscope creation, review and matching, veda classes, yoga lessons, 
spiritual discourses, sandeha nivarana (clarifications on practice of 
shastras), Reiki etc. 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto*): 
 

Vaaram: Friday, April 20, 2007 
(Chithirai 7) 
Thithi:  Chathurthi (full) 
Nakshatram:  Rohini (Until 
8.15pm), Mrigaseersham 
Yogam:,  MaraNa  
Rahu Kalam: 10.04am to 11.34am 
Yama Kandam: 2.33pm to 4.04pm 
Gulikai: 4.04pm to 7.04pm 
Shuba Neram: 5.34am to 7.04am 

IMPORTANT DATES  (Chithirai Madham) 
 
14th April 2007 (Saturday) – Sarvajit Varusham begins/Shani Pradosham 
16th April 2007 (Monday) – Amavasya  
19th April 2007 (Thursday) –  Kartikai Vratham/ Akshaya Trithiyai 
20th April 2007 (Friday) – Chathurthi Vratham 
22nd April 2007 (Sunday) – Shashti Vratham 
27th April 2007 (Friday) – Ekadashi 
29th April 2007 (Sunday) – Pradhosham 
1st May 2007 (Tuesday) – Chitra Pournami 
5th May 2007 (Saturday) – Sankatahara Chaturthi 
8th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Agni Nakshratram begins 
12th May 2007 (Saturday) – Ekadashi 
14th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradhosham 

* To view panchangam for other locations, please visit http://www.himalayanacademy.com/resources/panchangam/ 


